Photo
number

SHO 000
SHO 001
SHO 002
SHO 003
SHO 004
SHO 005
SHO 006
SHO 007
SHO 008
SHO 009
SHO 010
SHO 011
SHO 012
SHO 013
SHO 014
SHO 015
SHO 016
SHO 017
SHO 018
SHO 019
SHO 020
SHO 021
SHO 022
SHO 023
SHO 024
SHO 025
SHO 026
SHO 027
SHO 028
SHO 029
SHO 030
SHO 031
SHO 032
SHO 033
SHO 034
SHO 035
SHO 036
SHO 037
SHO 038
SHO 039
SHO 040
SHO 041
SHO 042
SHO 043
SHO 044
SHO 045
SHO 046

SHOOK FAMILY PHOTOGRAPHS

Photo
type

tintype in card frame
carte de visite

carte de visite

carte de visite

carte de visite

carte de visite

carte de visite

carte de visite

small cabinet card
carte de visite

small cabinet card
carte de visite

sm photo on ad card
tintype

sm photo in card frame
carte de visite

sm photo in card frame
sm photo in card frame
small cabinet card

sm photo in card frame
small cabinet card
small cabinet card
carte de visite

carte de visite

carte de visite

small cabinet card
carte de visite

sm photo on card
small cabinet card
small cabinet card
small cabinet card
small cabinet card
personal photo

small cabinet card
small cabinet card
personal photo

cabinet card

cabinet card

carte de visite 2 copies
carte de visite 2 copies
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo

Photo
size (cm)

5X75
3x5

6 x 10
6 x 10
6 x 10
6 x 10
6 x 10
6 x 10
6 x 10
7x85
6 x 10
7x14
6 x 10
7.5 x13
6x8.5
55x8
6 x 10
6x7
55x8
6x7
55x8
5x6.5
7%x8.5
6 x 10
6 x 10
6 x 10
7x10
6 x 10
5x11
10.5x 13
10x 12
10x 12
8x10
6.5x11
7x10
7x85
55x8
13.5x19.5
11x 16.5
6.5x10.5
6.5x10.5
75x12
6.5x9
6.5x9
6.5x9
18 x 25
75x12

Description

two children

seated male w/ hat
male w/ beard

Rev. Jas. Wierden

3 women & a child
woman seated

female standg male sittg
male standg w/ hat
male w/ moustache
male w/ moustache

Levi Shook??

3 women inscribed
seated child in white
woman h & s

female standg male sittg
male h&s

male w/ tuba

three young women
girlh &s

female h&s

female h& s

two young males

female h& s

male in oval

female standg male sittg
male seated

two women in white
young man seated w/ hat
male sittg, male standg
woman in black

woman w/ camera
woman h & s

young woman

woman seated w/ mag
two women inscribed
man & wowan h & s
1000 Is. Freight statn
young man Geo. Shook
man w/ beard

woman inscribed

old woman in black
WGS & man w/ guns
female cousin by shed
female cousin seated
female cousin beside car
woman w/ gun partridge
Eliza Shook Lucy Haskin



SHO 047
SHO 048
SHO 049
SHO 050
SHO 051
SHO 052
SHO 053
SHO 054
SHO 055
SHO 056
SHO 057
SHO 058
SHO 059
SHO 060
SHO 061
SHO 062
SHO 063
SHO 064
SHO 065
SHO 066
SHO 067
SHO 068
SHO 069
SHO 070
SHO 071
SHO 072
SHO 073
SHO 074
SHO 075
SHO 076
SHO 077
SHO 078
SHO 079
SHO 080
SHO 081
SHO 082
SHO 083
SHO 084
SHO 085
SHO 086
SHO 087
SHO 088
SHO 089
SHO 090
SHO 091
SHO 092
SHO 093
SHO 094
SHO 095
SHO 096
SHO 097

personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
post card
personal photo
cabinet card
cabinet card
carte de visite
cabinet card
carte de visite
carte de visite
carte de visite
carte de visite
carte de visite
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
personal photo
Christmas card
Christmas card
personal photo

2 copies

large photo on card
large photo on card

75x12
75x12
55x8
55x8
55x8
75x12
75x12
75x12
6x8.5
55x7
9x14
7x11
11x 16.5
11x 16.5
6 x10.5
11x 16.5
6 x10.5
6 x10.5
6 x10.5
6 x10.5
6 x10.5
6.5x 11
6x8
6.5x 11
55x8
7x11
6x8
6.5x9
55x8
7x11
55x8
55x8
6.5x8
6x11
55x8
55x8
55x8
55x8
55x8
55x8
55x8
55x8
55x8
6.5x9
6.5x9
6.5x9
11x 14
11x 14
125x 125
25x 30
30x 355

Lucy Haskin Eliza Shook
P H Shook feedg chickns
2 women 2 children
family group

PHS w/ gun

WGS feedg chickens
Female cousin & WGS
Female cousin & WGS
WGS & 2 wiforks

PHS & woman w/ gun
woman h & s

woman child dog puppy
man w/ beard

young man
youngmanh &s

man w/ moustache
young man h &s

male sittg female standg
young man w/ moustache
man w/ moustache
Woman h & s

4 bathers on lawn

7 people beside car

5 bathers in the lake

9 people beside car
woman w/ arms crossed
woman w/ dog

5 adults & child inscribed
2 women on wharf
woman in front of house
2 women on steps of hse
woman & man cf 055
man & 2 women cf 055
woman

2 women by barn

car on road

2 men 2 women by boat
5 w/ dog by fishg net

rail fence & windmill

3 women bathing
woman in white by lake
three by a car

everyone in the car

2 women by fruit tree
woman w/ sheets on line
woman no sheets on line
DJChapman inscribed
Jane Barr inscribed
Shook Chapman stone
family on the porch
family group






Photo
grapher

S M Brown Westlake 1893

JD Walllis Kingston 1869-73
Powell Kng'tn & Gan 1866-96
Powell Kng'th & Gan 1866-96

W W Black Gananoque 1886-92

Jas McParland Gananoque 1881-2

Powell Kng'tn & Gan 1866-96

W W Black Gananoque 1886-92
H A Parker Gananoque 1883-4
Steele & Co W'pg Calgary 1902-8
Dorion & Delorme Ottawa 1881-8
S M Brown Picton 1903 -21

Jas McParland Gananoque 1881-2

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

Chic

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

?7?7? Ottawa
n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a
C.D.orG.D.
n/a

n/a

Thomas

n/a

A B Munro Gananoque 1897-99
n/a

n/a

Talbot Gananoque 1886

Accession
Number

2013-013-051
2013-013-021
2013-013-018
2013-013-019
2013-013-027
2013-013-025
2013-013-024
2013-013-028
2013-013-023
2013-013-020
2013-013-022
2013-013-029
2013-013-016
2013-013-061
2013-013-026
2013-013-048
2013-013-045
2013-013-050
2013-013-047
2013-013-058
2013-013-049
2013-013-062
2013-013-041
2013-013-039
2013-013-043
2013-013-040
2013-013-044
2013-013-046
2013-013-063
2013-013-053
2013-013-060
2013-013-056
2013-013-064
2013-013-079
2013-013-057
2013-013-042
2013-013-090
2013-013-001
2013-013-002
2013-013-052
2013-013-054
2013-013-010
2013-013-081
2013-013-080
2013-013-082
2013-013-091
2013-013-014



Donner Bros.,Watertown, Wis.
Smith, E. Saginaw, Ml

Minard, Marathon, NY

O A Holm, Roseau, MN

Dan W. Smith, Saginaw City Ml
Mrs. Jas McPhee, Minneapolis, MN
Dan W. Smith, Saginaw City Ml
Dan W. Smith, Saginaw City Ml
Dan W. Smith, Saginaw City Ml
printed by Nulty, Trenton, ON
printed by Simmons, Trenton, ON

2013-013-015
2013-013-007
2013-013-013
2013-013-012
2013-013-011
2013-013-009
2013-013-008
2013-013-010
2013-013-003
2013-013-004
2013-013-006
2013-013-005
2013-013-031
2013-013-101
2013-013-037
2013-013-030
2013-013-034
2013-013-036
2013-013-032
2013-013-038
2013-013-033
2013-013-074
2013-013-087
2013-013-075
2013-013-068
2013-013-078
2013-013-088
2013-013-085
2013-013-089
2013-013-076
2013-013-077
2013-013-092
2013-013-093
2013-013-095
2013-013-094
2013-013-069
2013-013-066
2013-013-065
2013-013-067
2013-013-071
2013-013-072
2013-013-073
2013-013-070
2013-013-086
2013-013-084
2013-013-083
2013-013-096
2013-013-097
2013-013-098
2013-013-099
2013-013-100






